
Elementary Alternative Schools Open House Dates  
2016 - 2017 

 

 

 

School Date 
Africentric Alternative School Monday, May 1, 2017 & Wednesday 

May 3, 2017  

Alexander Muir/ Gladstone Ave. Jr/ Sr. PS  Tuesday, January 10, 2017 

ALPHA Alternative School Wednesday, January 25, 2017 & 
Thursday, February 9, 2017  

Alpha II Alternative School Tuesday, January 17, 2017  

Avondale Elementary Alternative School Tuesday, January 3, 2017 

Beaches Alternative School Tuesday, January 31, 2017  

City View Alternative School Thursday, January 19, 2017 

Claude Watson School for the Arts Monday, November 7, 2016 – 6:30 pm 
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 – 6:30 pm 

Da Vinci Alternative School Thursday, January 12, 2017 

Delta Alternative School Monday, January 16, 2017 

Downtown Alternative School Monday, January 23, 2017 

Downtown Vocal Music Academy Thursday, November 10, 2016 
Thursday, January 12, 2017 

EAST Alternative School Thursday, January 26, 2017  

Equinox Holistic Alternative School Thursday, January 19, 2017  

Hawthorne II Bilingual Alternative Junior School Tuesday, February 7, 2017  

High Park Alternative School Wednesday, January 18, 2017 

Horizon Alternative School Wednesday, January 4, 2017  

Mountview Alternative Junior School Wednesday, February 1, 2017  

Quest Alternative School Tuesday, January 24, 2017  

Scarborough Village Public School Wednesday, January 25, 2017 

Spectrum Alternative Senior School Wednesday, January 25, 2017 

The Grove Alternative School Thursday, February 2, 2017  


